
APELIDOS NOME
ALEXANDRA QUIJANO BRIANNA

AVILA ABAD LUCAS

BLANCO PERNAS Mº VICTORIA

BLAS GARCIA LUCIA

CABELLO FRAGOSO LUCÍA

CANDAL FERNANDEZ ANA ELOISA

CANDAL FERNANDEZ MARIA LEONOR

CASTAÑO TEIJO LEO

CASTIÑEIRA RODRIGUEZ CARMEN

CASTRO RIADIGOS ALEXIA

CORDONIÉ SEOANE CARLOS

CORES VEIRAS DIEGO

DOMINGUEZ PÉREZ ANGELA

EL HOIDDAD MIRIAM

FERNÁNDEZ MARTINEZ ANIDO IAGO

FERNÁNDEZ OTERO ANTÍA

FIGUEIRA PÉREZ CARLOTA

FIGUEIRA PÉREZ ALBERTO

FRANCO SEOANE MARCO

GARCÍA CASAL ADRIANA

GARCIA RODRIGUEZ JERÓNIMO

GARCIA RODRIGUEZ NICOLÁS

GONZALEZ CAAMAÑO SAUL

LÓPEZ TEIJEIRO ADRIÁN

MAHÍA PÉREZ ZOE

MARTINEZ ANIDO ANTÓN FERNÁNDEZ

MEJIDE GONZALEZ BREIXO

MENDEZ FERNANDEZ XOEL

MENDEZ FERNANDEZ ANTON

MENDEZ SOUTO ANTON

MIÑONES FIDALGO IZAN

MORENO COMBO JUAN

MORENO COMBO LUIS

MOURE GONZÁLEZ IRENE

NAVEIRA MENDEZ SOPHIA

NAVIAJAS VARELA HÉCTOR

PAN PARDO LEO

POSE GRISPO NICOLE

POSE GRISPO LUCA

PRADO PIÑEIRO MARTIN

PRADO PIÑEIRO HUGO

QUINTELA FRANCO ALEXANDER

ADMITIDOS

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS
C.C.M MONTE ALTO

1ª QUENDA



RICO BANDA SERGIO

RICO BANDA CLAUDIA

RIVAS BARRÁN IRIA

RODRIGUEZ FRANCO YAGO

RODRIGUEZ PAZ ALEXANDRE

RODRIGUEZ-LORASQUE SERANTESHUGO

ROMERO DAPENA AITANA MILAGROS

ROMERO DAPENA VALERIA

SANCHEZ RIVAS JORGE

SANTABAYA COTROFE SAMUEL

SEXTO REY HUGO

SOBRIDO BELLÓN MAURO

SOBRIDO BELLÓN HÉCTOR

SOUTO MARIÑO AITANA

TAIBO NIÓN LUCÍA

VAZQUEZ MATEO

VIDAL FERNANDEZ ALEJANDRO

VIDAL FERNANDEZ JOSE

APELIDOS NOME
ALEXANDRA QUIJANO BRIANNA

ALVAREZ CHAO MARTIN

ARROYO PASTORIZA MIQUEL

BLANCO PERNAS Mº VICTORIA

BOURIH SALGADO ISMAEL

BOURIH SALGADO KAWTAR

CASANOVA VARELA ANDREA

CASTAÑO TEIJO LEO

CASTIÑEIRA RODRIGUEZ CARMEN

CHOUSA PAN FABIÁN

CORRAL DE LA PUENTE ZOE

DOPICO SÁNCHEZ IKER HODEI

EL HOIDDAD MIRIAM

ESTRAVIZ HUERTAS CARLOTA

FERNANDEZ COLMENARES ESTEFANÍA

FERNANDEZ COLMENARES LUCIANO AUGUSTO

FERNANDEZ DE ROTA LOPEZ ALIDA

GARCIA ARES MIGUEL

GARCIA ARES ABEL

GARCIA ARES NEREA

GARCIA BLANCO MARTA

GARCIA BLANCO PABLO

GONZALEZ LION IAGO

GONZALEZ LION ANDRÉS

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS
C.C.M MONTE ALTO

2ª QUENDA
ADMITIDOS



LODEIRO MURUJOSA PAULA

LODEIRO MURUJOSA RAUL

LOPEZ ARES ADRIÁN

LÓPEZ DOMINGUEZ ALICIA

LÓPEZ DOMINGUEZ HUGO

LOPEZ ESTRAVIZ AROA

LÓPEZ GARCIA IVÁN

LÓPEZ GARCIA ALMA

LÓPEZ LEMA ELBA

LÓPEZ MENDÉZ XULIA

LÓPEZ TEIJEIRO ADRIÁN

LOPEZ VAZQUEZ JUAN CARLOS

LOPEZ VAZQUEZ SHENEY

LOPEZESTRAVIZ DIEGO

LUPIAÑEZ BOTANA JOSÉ MANUEL

MENDEZ FERNANDEZ XOEL

MENDEZ FERNANDEZ ANTON

MENDEZ SOUTO ANTON

MONTERO LESTA LAURA

MOSQUERA GARCIA TIAGO

NAVEIRA DOPICO UXÍA

PARDIÑOS BOZA DANIELA

PARDIÑOS BOZA ALFONSO

PIÑEIRO PEREIRA STEFFAN

PIUIG VALES CARLOS

PUIG VALES SOFIA

RIVAS BARRÁN IRIA

RODRIGUEZ BLANCO ADRIANA

RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ IAGO

RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ GABRIELA

RODRIGUEZ PAZ ALEXANDRE

TAIBO NIÓN LUCÍA

TOPIANO LAMEIRO JUAN JOSÉ

TROPIANO LAMEIRO LUIS EDUARDO

V. RODRIGUEZ DE OLIVEIRA ALEXANDER

VELVERDE PAREIRA PEDRO

APELIDOS NOME
ALONSO PIÑEIRO LUCIA

ALVAREZ CHAO MARTIN

ARES VIDAL CANDELA

CALVETE LOPEZ SERGIO

CALVETE LOPEZ IRENE

CANDAL FERNANDEZ ANA ELOISA

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS
C.C.M MONTE ALTO

3ª QUENDA
ADMITIDOS



CANDAL FERNANDEZ MARIA LEONOR

CASAL GUERRA MATEO

CASAL GUERRA CANDELA

CHOUSA PAN FABIÁN

COSSIO LOVERA NAHUEL

COSSIO LOVERA JESSICA

DOPICO SÁNCHEZ IKER HODEI

DORADO LOURIDO OLIVIA

FERNÁNDEZ ARMESTO ISABEL

FERNANDEZ SOUTO HUGO

FERNÁNDEZ SOUTO SABELA

FIGUEROA DE SANTIAGO ANA

GARCIA ARES MIGUEL

GARCIA ARES ABEL

GARCIA ARES NEREA

GARCIA BLANCO MARTA

GARCIA BLANCO PABLO

GARCÍA CASAL ADRIANA

GARCIA-TIZON LOPEZ SOPHIA

GAYOSO AMENEIRO INDI

GUTIERREZ NOUCHE PAULA

LAREO MEDAL ANA

LAREO MEDAL CLARA

LESTON QUINTANA NORA

LODEIRO MURUJOSA PAULA

LODEIRO MURUJOSA RAUL

LÓPEZ LEMA PABLO

LUPIAÑEZ BOTANA JOSÉ MANUEL

MONTERO LESTA LAURA

NAVEIRA DOPICO UXÍA

PARDIÑOS BOZA DANIELA

PARDIÑOS BOZA ALFONSO

PEREZ CANOSA EVA CATHERINE

PÉREZ LESTA ALICIA

PIÑEIRO VAZQUEZ MATEO

PISOS TABOADA DANIEL

PISOS TABOADA PALOMA

PIUIG VALES CARLOS

POSE GRISPO NICOLE

POSE GRISPO LUCA

PRADO PIÑEIRO MARTIN

PRADO PIÑEIRO HUGO

PUIG VALES SOFIA

RODRIGUEZ BLANCO ADRIANA

RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ IAGO

RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ GABRIELA

RODRIGUEZ FRANCO YAGO

RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ NICOLAS

RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ CATARINA

SANCHEZ DIEZ RUBÉN



SANCHEZ DIEZ HÉCTOR

TOPIANO LAMEIRO JUAN JOSÉ

TROPIANO LAMEIRO LUIS EDUARDO

VIDAL FERNANDEZ ALEJANDRO

VIDAL FERNANDEZ JOSE

APELIDOS NOME
ALONSO PIÑEIRO LUCIA

ARROYO PASTORIZA MIQUEL

CALVETE LOPEZ SERGIO

CALVETE LOPEZ IRENE

CAMPELO ALONSO Mª ADRIANA

CASAL GUERRA MATEO

CASAL GUERRA CANDELA

CORES VEIRAS DIEGO

DE LA FUENTE NICOLÓ

FERRO GARCÍA MAURO

GARCIA-TIZON LOPEZ SOPHIA

GAYOSO AMENEIRO INDI

LAREO MEDAL ANA

LAREO MEDAL CLARA

LORENZO ROMEO ALEJANDRO

MEJIDE GUERRA ALBA

MEJIDE GUERRA DANIEL

MOSQUERA GARCIA TIAGO

NAVEIRA MENDEZ SOPHIA

PADRÓN QUINTANA TAMARA

PIÑEIRO VAZQUEZ MATEO

PISOS TABOADA DANIEL

PISOS TABOADA PALOMA

PRADO CORRAL CAROL

RODRIGUEZ ESPIN SABELA

RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ DIEGO

RODRIGUEZ-LORASQUE SERANTESHUGO

SANCHEZ DIEZ RUBÉN

SANCHEZ DIEZ HÉCTOR

V. RODRIGUEZ DE OLIVEIRA ALEXANDER

VAZQUEZ MATEO

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS
C.C.M MONTE ALTO

4ª QUENDA
ADMITIDOS

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS
C.C.M MONTE ALTO

1ª QUENDA
LISTA DE ESPERA



APELIDOS NOME
LÓPEZ DOMINGUEZ ALICIA

LÓPEZ DOMINGUEZ HUGO

PIUIG VALES CARLOS

PUIG VALES SOFIA

GAYOSO AMENEIRO INDI

APELIDOS NOME
MARTINEZ ANIDO ANTÓN FERNÁNDEZ

FERNÁNDEZ MARTINEZ ANIDO IAGO

QUINTELA FRANCO ALEXANDER

SANTABAYA COTROFE SAMUEL

GARCIA RODRIGUEZ JERÓNIMO

GARCIA RODRIGUEZ NICOLÁS

FERNÁNDEZ OTERO ANTÍA

CABELLO FRAGOSO LUCÍA

SEXTO REY HUGO

CASTRO RIADIGOS ALEXIA

MAHÍA PÉREZ ZOE

BLAS GARCIA LUCIA

FIGUEIRA PÉREZ CARLOTA

FIGUEIRA PÉREZ ALBERTO

DOMINGUEZ PÉREZ ANGELA

CORDONIÉ SEOANE CARLOS

COSSIO LOVERA NAHUEL

COSSIO LOVERA JESSICA

SANCHEZ RIVAS JORGE

MEJIDE GONZALEZ BREIXO

NAVIAJAS VARELA HÉCTOR

VIDAL FERNANDEZ ALEJANDRO

VIDAL FERNANDEZ JOSE

DRISCOLL NIEVES PAULA

DRISCOLL NIEVES MARTINA

APELIDOS NOME
FRANCO SEOANE MARCO

LÓPEZ GARCIA IVÁN

LÓPEZ GARCIA ALMA

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS
C.C.M MONTE ALTO

2ª QUENDA
LISTA DE ESPERA

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS
C.C.M MONTE ALTO

3ª QUENDA
LISTA DE ESPERA



LÓPEZ LEMA ELBA

LÓPEZ DOMINGUEZ ALICIA

LÓPEZ DOMINGUEZ HUGO

LÓPEZ MENDÉZ XULIA

PIÑEIRO PEREIRA STEFFAN

VELVERDE PAREIRA PEDRO

MEJIDE GUERRA ALBA

MEJIDE GUERRA DANIEL

DE LEON GARCIA JORDI

DE LEON GARCIA UXÍA

GUITIERREZ NOUCHE ELENA

MARTINEZ KOGAN CARLA

MARTINEZ KOGAN GABRIELA

BARREIRO SANPEDRO CLAUDIA

ESTRAVIZ HUERTAS CARLOTA

EL HOIDDAD MIRIAM

MOSQUERA GARCIA TIAGO

ALEXANDRA QUIJANO BRIANNA

RODRIGUEZ PAZ ALEXANDRE

TAIBO NIÓN LUCÍA

CASTIÑEIRA RODRIGUEZ CARMEN

CORES VEIRAS DIEGO

CABELLO FRAGOSO LUCÍA

SEXTO REY HUGO

CASTRO RIADIGOS ALEXIA

MAHÍA PÉREZ ZOE

BLANCO PERNAS Mº VICTORIA

LOPEZ ESTRAVIZ AROA

APELIDOS NOME
GUTIERREZ NOUCHE PAULA

LESTON QUINTANA NORA

PEREZ CANOSA EVA CATHERINE

PÉREZ LESTA ALICIA

SOBRIDO BELLÓN MAURO

SOBRIDO BELLÓN HÉCTOR

CORRAL DE LA PUENTE ZOE

NAVIAJAS VARELA HÉCTOR

CASANOVA VARELA ANDREA

DORADO LOURIDO OLIVIA

LÓPEZ LEMA PABLO

BOURIH SALGADO ISMAEL

BOURIH SALGADO KAWTAR

FERNÁNDEZ ARMESTO ISABEL

4ª QUENDA
LISTA DE ESPERA

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS
C.C.M MONTE ALTO



LOPEZ ESTRAVIZ AROA

LOPEZESTRAVIZ DIEGO

ESTRAVIZ HUERTAS CARLOTA

SANCHEZ DIEZ RUBÉN

SANCHEZ DIEZ HÉCTOR

CALVETE LOPEZ SERGIO

CALVETE LOPEZ IRENE

GARCIA-TIZON LOPEZ SOPHIA

PIÑEIRO VAZQUEZ MATEO

ALONSO PIÑEIRO LUCIA

CASAL GUERRA MATEO

CASAL GUERRA CANDELA

GAYOSO AMENEIRO INDI

ARROYO PASTORIZA MIQUEL

PISOS TABOADA DANIEL

PISOS TABOADA PALOMA

DE LEON GARCIA JORDI

DE LEON GARCIA UXÍA

GUITIERREZ NOUCHE ELENA

MARTINEZ KOGAN CARLA

MARTINEZ KOGAN GABRIELA

BARREIRO SANPEDRO CLAUDIA

ALVAREZ CHAO MARTIN

CANDAL FERNANDEZ ANA ELOISA

CANDAL FERNANDEZ MARIA LEONOR

RODRIGUEZ BLANCO ADRIANA

MONTERO LESTA LAURA

RODRIGUEZ FRANCO YAGO

SANTABAYA COTROFE SAMUEL

PARDIÑOS BOZA DANIELA

PARDIÑOS BOZA ALFONSO

CHOUSA PAN FABIÁN

LUPIAÑEZ BOTANA JOSÉ MANUEL

DOPICO SÁNCHEZ IKER HODEI

NAVEIRA DOPICO UXÍA

RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ IAGO

RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ GABRIELA

FRANCO SEOANE MARCO

LÓPEZ LEMA ELBA

CORDONIÉ SEOANE CARLOS

LÓPEZ TEIJEIRO ADRIÁN

LÓPEZ MENDÉZ XULIA

PIÑEIRO PEREIRA STEFFAN

VELVERDE PAREIRA PEDRO

SANCHEZ RIVAS JORGE

MEJIDE GONZALEZ BREIXO


